 www.vektrex.com | 1©2017 Vektrex | 080217
APPLICATIONS
• LED, DC, reliabliity and burn in
• Applications requiring multiple source channels
• LM-80, LM-85, LM-79, CIE127
• Quantum efficiency measurement
• Thermal resistance and junction temperature
measurements

current shut down, slow start up, leakage detection and other
protection algorithms
Precise Pulsing Capability
With the SpikeSafe series DC/Continuous Pulse current source,
test designers can perfectly duplicate end application pulse width
modulation (PWM) parameters. Digital timing guarantees accurate
repeatable pulses from 10μs to 10s. The current source’s high
output power supports the high currents and duty cycles required
for this generation’s high power SSL needs. Programmable
load tuning enables SpikeSafe to safely support a variety of load
conditions without damaging the devices. Unlike other fixed
impedance sources, the SpikeSafe series drives accurate current
(DC or Continuous Pulse ) to the end of long cables (20m).
Single pulse in continous pulse train
MODELS 500mA
400V SS400-DCP-400-05-M8
300V SS400-DCP-300-05-M8
200V SS400-DCP-200-05-M8
100V SS400-DCP-100-05-M8
50V SS400-DCP-50-05-M8
SpikeSafe™ Series